Results Overall [16/09/2018 16:00:40]
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NATIONAL CHAMIONSHIP "IRC" and "ORC" 2018
Series Results class IRC (A)

EVIL WOMAN
UK SAILMAKERS
PHOENIX

LZ YACHTING 1991

KALINA
IMPALA
PETRA
SREBRENA
NORD
WASABI
WINDWALKER
OBERON

AHSHAENA
BLUE MAGIC
METCH

MOWGLI
HYGEIA

BUL147
BUL24
BUL2
BUL1991
BUL211
BUL559
BUL441
BUL607
BUL21
BUL233
GBR111L
BUL303

BUL22
BUL13880
BUL42

FRA17254
BUL6

PETAR DIMITROV
MIHAIL KOPANOV
BOGOMIL PEHLIVANOV
LACHEZAR BRATOEV
BOZHIDAR KARAKASHEV
IVAN KOSTADINOV
NIKOLA DUKOV
DIMITAR FILIPOV
GEORGI KALOYANOV
VALENTIN NIKOLOV
ALEXANDAR ALEXANDROV
LYUBOMIR VECHEV

RUMEN BLAZHEV
NIKOLA POPOV
DANIEL NIKOLOV

DEYAN KRASTEV
ANGEL DIPCHIKOV

St.NIKOLAY, SOFIA

PORT BURGAS

SINEVA, VARNA

BAVARIA YACHTS, VARNA
CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS
SEREKO, TSAREVO
PONTOS, VARNA

PONTOS, VARNA
CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS
CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS
NESSEBAR 2009

WIND, POMORIE

CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS
BALCHIK
CHERNO MORE-BRIZ

SINEVA, VARNA
MEDIC, VARNA

2,00
3,00
6,00
4,00
8,00
10,00
1,00
12,00
11,00
7,00
9,00

13,00

18,00
DNF

15,00

5,00
16,00
14,00

1,50
3,00
7,50
4,50
6,00
9,00
10,50
15,00
12,00
19,50
21,00
16,50
13,50

24,00

27,00
RET

18,00
22,50

3,00
1,00
2,00
8,00
5,00
4,00

12,00
6,50

11,00
9,00
6,50

13,00

14,00

10,00

18,00
DNC

16,00
15,00

6,50

7,00
15,50
16,50
19,00
23,00
23,50
33,50
34,00
35,50
36,50
42,50
45,50
49,00
50,00

50,00
51,50



NATIONAL CHAMIONSHIP "IRC" and "ORC" 2018

Race Results
IRC

RACE 3 - WINWARD / LEEWARD
Results [16/09/2018 16:04:47]
Start: 16/09/2018 13:45:00
Distance: NM

Scoring: Custom ToT

1 gAKILMAKERS BUL24 rg;ﬁ\lLov 14:’5Lg:12 01:11:12  00:00:00 1,00 PORT BURGAS 01:02:14
2 | PHOENIX BUL2 Egﬁgw\hov 14:’;3:04 01:13:04 00:01:07 2,00 SINEVA, VARNA 01:03:21
3 EVILWOMAN BULL47  [UAR 14;’2:51 00:58:51 00:04:48 3,00 gtc')';’IIEOLAY' 01:07:02
4 IMPALA BULSS9 oot oy | 15may 01117:42 00:05:03 4,00 SeRtEOr 01:07:17
5 KALINA BUL2IL e R isae g 01:20:20 00:05:20 5,00 SHERNOMORETS: 01:07:34
6 WINDWALKER GBR111L ﬁtgéﬁmgﬁgv 14;;’:47 00:58:47 00:05:36 6,50 NESSEBAR 2009 01:07:50
6 SREBRENA  BUL607 ' ioiX 15:32:39 01:20:39 00:05:36 6,50 PONTOS, VARNA 01:07:50
g ZYACHTING 'gyl1ggy LACHEZAR 1 20 01:06:17 00:07:18 8,00 Eﬁ\c/ﬁ?sA,\VARNA 01:09:32
9 WASABI BuL2s3  vACSNTIN 14:;’3:08 01:12:08 00:07:53 9,00 gﬂggﬁgMORETS" 01:10:07
10 BLUE MAGIC  BUL13880 Kt jarssy 01:06:37  00:08:07 10,00 BALCHIK 01:10:21
11 NORD BULZL SRR s oy 01:22:30 00:08:38 11,00 SHERNOMORETS: 01:10:52
12 PETRA BUL441 gLK%\f‘ 14:;?:32 01:06:32 00:08:53 12,00 PONTOS, VARNA 01:11:07
13 OBERON BUL303 {'/Eléﬁ%\/"m 15:32:37 01:19:37 00:09:21 13,00 WIND, POMORIE 01:11:35
14 AHSHAENA  BUL22 FB{BE"ZE"\‘EV 15:38:57 01:24:57 00:11:05 14,00 SHFE{ETS)MORETS' 01:13:19
15  HYGEIA BUL6 SII\IPG(;ZEI-ILIKOV 14:;’8:42 01:14:42 00:14:20 15,00 MEDIC, VARNA 01:16:34
16 MOWGLI FRA17254 PEXEN. 0 01:22:47 00:14:45 16,00 SINEVA, VARNA 01:16:59
17  METCH Bua2  ARCES, DNC 18,00 SHERNOMORE-



NATIONAL CHAMIONSHIP "IRC" and "ORC" 2018

Race Results
IRC

RACE 2 - COASTAL RACE
Results [16/09/2018 16:04:00]
Start: 15/09/2018 11:55:00
Distance: 36,00 NM

Scoring: Custom ToT

PETAR +0 St.NIKOLAY,

1 EvILwoMAN BuLiaz  PEERR 0 06:02:07 00:00:00 1,50 Z5NK 06:52:27
2 N vakErs  BUL24 A 19:’;(2):29 07:57:29 00:04:52 3,00 PORT BURGAS 06:57:19
3 SYACHTING gy1ggy  LACHEZAR 1 10 ) 06:40:50 00:08:01 4,50 Eﬁ\c/ﬁIsA,\VARNA 07:00:28
4 KALINA BUL2IL e R oo 4p 08:22:40 00:10:18 6,00 SHERNOMORETS: 07:02:45
5 PHOENIX BUL2 D OVANGY | 20:03.35 08:07:39 00:10:21 7,50 SINEVA, VARNA 07:02:48
6 IMPALA BUL559 IK\é)AS’\'lI'ADINOV 20:32:59 08:09:59 00:11:53 9,00 ?Eig'é% 07:04:20
7  PETRA BUL441 g{ﬁ%\f‘ 18:’;2:00 06:40:00 00:15:09 10,50 PONTOS, VARNA 07:07:36
8 NORD BUL2L  CEORGE o) o 08:19:09 00:16:19 12,00 SHERNOMORETS, 07:08:46
9 AHSHAENA  BUL22  poit 20:1’2:40 08:19:40 00:18:46 13,50 gﬂggﬁgMORETS" 07:11:13

10 SREBRENA  BUL607 iV TAR Soaaos | 08:39:05 00:24:06 1500 PONTOS, VARNA 07:16:33

11 OBERON BuL30s [y PO *D 08:16:40 00:34:03 16,50 WIND, POMORIE 07:26:30

12 MOWGLI FRA17254 [K’EXéﬁEV 20:1’335 08:21:35 00:54:01 18,00 SINEVA, VARNA 07:46:28

13 WASABI BuL2s3  (ENTIN D L, 08:04:32 00:58:31 19,50 SHERNOMORETS: 07:50:58

14 WINDWALKER GBR111L ﬁtgiﬁ“gﬁg\/ 18:;?:50 06:56:50 01:08:35 21,00 NESSEBAR 2009 08:01:02

15  HYGEIA BUL6 SII\IPG(;ZEI-ILIKOV 19::}’2:22 07:51:22  01:10:42 22,50 MEDIC, VARNA 08:03:09

16 BLUE MAGIC  BUL13880 NIKOLA 0 07:56:22 01:30:36 24,00 BALCHIK 08:23:03

POPOV 19:51:22 '
17  METCH Bua2  ARCES, RET 27,00 SHERNO MORE:



NATIONAL CHAMIONSHIP "IRC" and "ORC" 2018

Race Results
IRC

RACE 1 - WINWARD / LEEWARD
Results [16/09/2018 16:03:02]
Start: 14/09/2018 13:10:00
Distance: NM

Scoring: Custom ToT

1 PETRA BUL441 gfﬁ%\’} 14:’58:30 01:19:30  00:00:00 1,00 PONTOS, VARNA 01:24:59
2 EVILWOMAN BUL147 R 14:’53:53 01:15:53 00:01:27 2,00 gg’;‘ﬂio"”’ 01:26:26
3 gIA(ILMAKERS BUL24 I\K/I(I)HPQ}\ILOV 14::}’8:51 01:39:51 00:02:17 3,00 PORT BURGAS 01:27:16
4 EYACHTING Tgyriger  ACHEERR 1 10 6 01:23:36 00:02:43 4,00 Eﬁ\cﬁrﬁls/?VARNA 01:27:42
5 METCH B4 ARS. jaad s 014445 00:05:56 5,00 SHDNO MORE: 01:30:55
6  PHOENIX BUL2 Egﬁg{‘/"}\ho\/ 14:;3:10 01:47:10 00:07:56 6,00 SINEVA, VARNA 01:32:55
7 WASABI BUL233 }@l'gg'l\_‘g{/'\‘ 14::;2:24 01:36:24 00:08:43 7,00 SEEEﬁSMORETS' 01:33:42
8  KALINA BUL211 E%:lgéﬁw 15:3(1):28 01:51:28 00:08:46 8,00 SB'FE{E%)MORETS' 01:33:45
9 WINDWALKER GBR111L ﬁtgﬁ“gﬁgv 14:;’2:14 01:23:14 00:11:04 9,00 NESSEBAR 2009 01:36:03
10 IMPALA BULSS9 Lot oy | 15amge 01:52:16 00:12:14 10,00 SCAtEOr 01:37:13
11 NORD BULZL  SRORCN sl s 01:54:05 00:13:01 11,00 SHERNOMORETS: 01:38:00
12 SREBRENA  BULeo7  DIMITAR *0  01:58:05 00:14:19 12,00 PONTOS, VARNA 01:39:18
FILIPOV 15:08:05 ' '
13 OBERON BUL303 b\é‘éﬁ%‘/"m 1513?:56 01:51:56 00:15:39 13,00 WIND, POMORIE 01:40:38
14 HYGEIA BUL6 SII\IPGCEI-Il-IKOV 14::;3:14 01:38:14 00:15:42 14,00 MEDIC, VARNA 01:40:41
15 BLUE MAGIC  BUL13880 NIKOLA 0 01:43:00 00:23:47 15,00 BALCHIK 01:48:46
POPOV 14:53:00 '
16 MOWGLI FRA17254 PEXEN. D 01:59:20 00:26:00 16,00 SINEVA, VARNA 01:50:59
17 AHSHAENA ~ BUL22 ST DNF 18,00 o ERNOMORETS,



